LV H/SHK JOINT KIT, 3-4 CORE FOR 95-120mm2 SWA
CABLES

Raychem

Quick Overview

Raychem Low Voltage Joint Kit for 95-120mm2 SWA
Cables

Features

Raychem Inline Joints for Plastic and Rubber Insulated

Multi Core Cables with Steel Wire Armours, with/without ECC*
 High insulation resistance

» Each joint covers a range of cable sizes

« Can be immediately buried and energised

Details

Part No. RAYMASLV
Brand Raychem
Unit Of Measure Each
Compendium Page # 364

Proudly Distributed By

m E I. E c ‘@ 1300 555 586 & Sign up or log in to repelec.com.au Page 1
@ www.repelec.com.au [ £] X B @RepelecAu

TRADE SOLUTIONS



https://www.repelec.com.au/
https://www.repelec.com.au/customer/account/login/
http://facebook.com/repelecau
https://www.instagram.com/repelecau/
http://twitter.com/repelecau
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCISZSK6HWby2U_NjgEYpA7g
https://www.repelec.com.au/catalogsearch/advanced/result/?manufacturer[]=107
https://www.repelec.com.au/lv-h-shk-joint-kit-3-4-core-95-120mm2-multicore.html
https://www.repelec.com.au/lv-h-shk-joint-kit-3-4-core-95-120mm2-multicore.html
https://www.repelec.com.au/lv-h-shk-joint-kit-3-4-core-95-120mm2-multicore.html
https://www.repelec.com.au/catalogsearch/advanced/result/?manufacturer[]=107
https://www.repelec.com.au/publications/compendium/364/index.html

Additional Information

Conductor
Size (mm2)

Number
of Cores

Nominal Cahle
0.D. Min. (mm)

Connector

RAYM1LY
RAYM2LY
RAYM3LV
RAYMA7LV
RAYMASLY
RAYMASLY
RAYMA10LV

1.5-6
10-16
16-35
50-70
95-120
150-185
240-300

23o0r4

23o0r4

230r4
Jord
Jord
Jord
ord

12
16
30
34
40
50

Connector
Max. Dia (mm) | Max. Length (mm)
10 35
11 30
16 70
25 110
35 130
35 130
45 150

* Termite protected versions are available (add suffix -TP")

Proudly Distributed By

TRADE SOLUTIONS

‘S 1300 555 586

@ www.repelec.com.au

& Sign up or log in to repelec.com.au

[ ] X B @RepelecAu

Page 2


https://www.repelec.com.au/
https://www.repelec.com.au/customer/account/login/
http://facebook.com/repelecau
https://www.instagram.com/repelecau/
http://twitter.com/repelecau
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCISZSK6HWby2U_NjgEYpA7g

