

LV H/SHK JOINT KIT, 3-4 CORE FOR 95-120mm2 SWA **CABLES**

Quick Overview

Raychem Low Voltage Joint Kit for 95-120mm² SWA Cables



Image coming soon.

Features

Raychem Inline Joints for Plastic and Rubber Insulated

Multi Core Cables with Steel Wire Armours, with/without ECC*

- · High insulation resistance
- · Each joint covers a range of cable sizes
- · Can be immediately buried and energised

Details

Part No.	RAYMA8LV
Brand	Raychem
Unit Of Measure	Each
Compendium Page #	364











Additional Information

Part No.	Conductor Size (mm²)	Number of Cores	Nominal Cable O.D. Min. (mm)	Connector Max. Dia (mm)	Connector Max. Length (mm)
RAYM1LV	1.5-6	2,3 or 4	9	10	35
RAYM2LV	10–16	2,3 or 4	12	11	50
RAYM3LV	16–35	2,3 or 4	16	16	70
RAYMA7LV	50-70	3 or 4	30	25	110
RAYMA8LV	95-120	3 or 4	34	35	130
RAYMA9LV	150–185	3 or 4	40	35	130
RAYMA10LV	240-300	3 or 4	50	45	150

^{*} Termite protected versions are available (add suffix '-TP')

